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199605060001
47581

05/06/1996
01:53:55

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LEE, WILLIE
JEAN

199605030001
44521

05/03/1996
09:00:43

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WOMBLE,
EDWARD W

5 97 Lot#:33 Book:5
Pg:97

199605160001
59741

05/16/1996
10:37:54

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES EMMET,
PATRICK M

44 Pg:44
Desc:LOT 60
MEADOW
BROOK 6TH
SECTOR 94-
27151


