Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= CHEMICAL BANK; Date Recorded= 1996/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199605060001 47581	05/06/1996 01:53:55	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE, WILLIE JEAN						
199605030001 44521	05/03/1996 09:00:43	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WOMBLE, EDWARD W			5	97		Lot#:33 Book:5 Pg:97
199605160001 59741	05/16/1996 10:37:54	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	EMMET, PATRICK M				44		Pg:44 Desc:LOT 60 MEADOW BROOK 6TH SECTOR 94- 27151